HM - SsAZ - starSieho ziactva, dorastu, juniorov a dospelych
Bratislava 19.01.2019

Vysledkova listina
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(202) 60m - Muzi :: Rozbeh 3
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Meno

RIGO Peter

FIGA Lucas
DUROVSKY Vladimir
HYBELA Michal
REVAJ Erik
KOPERDAK Lukas

Nar.

11.08.1999
16.03.2000
24.02.2001
25.09.1984
20.02.2001
03.09.2000

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
MAC REDOX Lucenec
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
ASK Slavia Spiéska Nova Ves
ASK Slavia Spiéska Nova Ves

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
7,16
742
7,57
7,62
7,63
8,44
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